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FY2023 Hourly Rates 
 
 
Quality & Performance 
Improvement 
Nursing Home Consultant 
Hospital Consultant 
Infection Prevention Consultant 
Public Health Consultant 
Risk Management Consultant 
Quality Improvement Consultant 
Epidemiology Consultant 
 
Health Services and Clinical Care 
Review 
Audit Services 
Data/Record Abstraction/Validation 
(Case Rate) 
Data/Record Abstraction/Validation 
(Hourly Rate) 
External Quality Review Services 
Independent Peer Review – 
Provider Reviewer 
Independent Peer Review – Staff 
Program Evaluation 
Regulatory Compliance 
Survey Design 

Hourly 
Rates 

 
$85.00 
$90.00 
$90.00 
$75.00 
$90.00 
$90.00 
$85.00 

 
 
 

$105.00 
 

Available* 
 

$90.00 
$125.00 
$245.00 

 
$90.00 
$105.00 
$195.00 
$105.00 

 
Practice Transformation 
HIT Security Consultant 
Practice Transformation Consultant 
 
Advisory/Consultant Services 
Project Management 
Project Coordination 
Analysis & Reporting 
Meeting or Group Facilitation 
Performance Measurement 
Conducting Surveys  
Leadership Development 
Regulatory Compliance 
Education/Workshop Development 
Data Management and 
Programming 
Programming & Application 
Development 

Hourly 
Rates 
$95.00 
$85.00 

 
 

$135.00 
$75.00 
$95.00 
$90.00 
$105.00 
$85.00 
$200.00 
$195.00 
$90.00 

 
$95.00 

 
$90.00 

*Case rates are developed based on the time per review and type of review.  This can be developed and provided for 
specific requests.  




