

FY2023 Hourly Rates

	Hourly		Hourly
Quality & Performance	Rates	Practice Transformation	Rates
Improvement		HIT Security Consultant	\$95.00
Nursing Home Consultant	\$85.00	Practice Transformation Consultant	\$85.00
Hospital Consultant	\$90.00		
Infection Prevention Consultant	\$90.00	Advisory/Consultant Services	
Public Health Consultant	\$75.00	Project Management	\$135.00
Risk Management Consultant	\$90.00	Project Coordination	\$75.00
Quality Improvement Consultant	\$90.00	Analysis & Reporting	\$95.00
Epidemiology Consultant	\$85.00	Meeting or Group Facilitation	\$90.00
		Performance Measurement	\$105.00
Health Services and Clinical Care		Conducting Surveys	\$85.00
Review		Leadership Development	\$200.00
Audit Services	\$105.00	Regulatory Compliance	\$195.00
Data/Record Abstraction/Validation		Education/Workshop Development	\$90.00
(Case Rate)	Available*	Data Management and	
Data/Record Abstraction/Validation		Programming	\$95.00
(Hourly Rate)	\$90.00	Programming & Application	
External Quality Review Services	\$125.00	Development	\$90.00
Independent Peer Review –	\$245.00		
Provider Reviewer			
Independent Peer Review – Staff	\$90.00		
Program Evaluation	\$105.00		
Regulatory Compliance	\$195.00		
Survey Design	\$105.00		

^{*}Case rates are developed based on the time per review and type of review. This can be developed and provided for specific requests.